               …TURNING OUR EXPERIENCE TO YOUR ADVANTAGE
SAMZON APS – SØRBYLILLEVEJ 15 – 4200 SLAGELSE – PHONE. +45 72488382 – MAIL.INFO@SAMZON.COM – VAT.37827738
MODEL. PILETURNER PT1800-20
TECHINCAL DATA:
Capacity.  Max  2000kg
Hight Capacity Max  1800mm
Hight Capacity Min  390mm
Platform dim.   1200*2400mm
Machine width.         2400mm
Machine length.        2550mm
Machine high.           2100mm
Machine Weight.                   1750kg
Operation.                      Manual / Automatic HMI Screen
Cycle time.    Approx. 20-25 pallets/hour
Voltage.          400V – 3 facer + N + PE
Samzon Pile Turner PT1800-20 is a stationary pallet turner is used to change pallets, damaged pallet layer
or for removing paper spacer or freezer spacer. This machine can be used for very long pallets, up to
3500mm, and platforms can move to a minimum of only 390mm. The pallet is fed into the machine
using a pallet truck or pallet jack. The machine can either rotate 90-degrees or 180-degrees depending on
your needs. The platforms is pressed together against the pallet and stopped by a pressure switch, there
can be adjusted easily.
Changing pallets, either because of a defect pallet or swapping it to a plastic pallet, the new pallet is
placed on top of the product, the platforms press down on the product, rotate 180-degrees, and the
product is now standing on its new pallet. This does require manual pallet lifting, to place the new pallet
on top – to avoid manual lifts a different type of pallet-inverter is recommended.
The pallet turner can be delivered with a variety of extra equipment and surface treatments.
               …TURNING OUR EXPERIENCE TO YOUR ADVANTAGE
SAMZON APS – SØRBYLILLEVEJ 15 – 4200 SLAGELSE – PHONE. +45 72488382 – MAIL.INFO@SAMZON.COM – VAT.37827738